## The mission of the Eureka Area Chamber of Commerce is:

To support its members through business promotions, networking opportunities, educational programs, visitor information services, and community events that reflect our unique Northwest Montana culture.

Dear Tobacco Valley Community Member,

The Eureka Area Chamber of Commerce would like to invite you to join our organization. We have worked hard to expand and grow to better serve the Tobacco Valley businesses and local community. We would like to add you to our growing membership and promote your business. Chamber members are the businesses recommended when we have inquiries. When joining the Chamber, you are not only investing in your personal endeavors, but investing in the community you love and support. With your support we can make a difference in the business community!

Our annual membership dues\* are:

- \$50.00 Non-profit organization\*\*
- \$100.00 All other individuals and businesses
- \* By joining the Chamber you acknowledge that the Chamber shall reserve the right to revise the membership dues at any time and membership status is on an annual basis.
- \*\* Non-profit organizations will need to include a copy of their non-profit status with this membership application.

You can return this membership application to the Eureka Area Chamber of Commerce in person, via mail, or email. We also accept credit cards! Our contact information is listed below. Did you know that we give out local information packets to requesting visitors? If you'd like to have your business represented in these packets please bring any informational/advertisements down to the Chamber office, we'd love to showcase your business.

If you have any questions, please contact us during our business hours:

Tuesday & Thursday: 10am - 2pm

Wednesday: 11am - 3pm

The Chamber is better because of our members, we are stronger together!

EUKEKA AKEA Chamber of Commerce

P.O. Box 186, Eureka, MT 59917 ● 406.297.4636 ● eurekachamber01@gmail.com
Visit us @ 11 Dewey Ave, Eureka, MT 59917

NEW WEBSITE! www.EurekaMTchamber.com